
Date Court 1 (6:15pm) Court 2 (6:15pm) Court 3 (6:15pm) Court 1 (7:15pm) Court 2 (7:15pm) Court 3 (7:15pm) Court 1 (8:15 pm) Court 3 (8:15pm) Devotion Number Team Captain

Monday June 30

Monday July 7

Monday July 14

Monday July 21

Monday July 28

Monday August 4

Monday August 11

Monday August 18

Monday August 25

1 v 2 8 v 10 9 v 16 7 v 11 3 v 15 6 v 12 4 v 14 5 v 13

9 v 10 1 v 3 8 v 11 2 v 16 7 v 12 4 v 15 6 v 13 5 v 14

2 v 3 9 v 11 1 v 4 8 v 12 10 v 16 7 v 13 5 v 15 6 v 14

10 v 11 2 v 4 9 v 12 1 v 5 8 v 13 3 v 16 7 v 14 6 v 15

3 v 4 10 v 12 2 v 5 9 v 13 1 v 6 8 v 14 11 v 16 7 v 15

11 v 12 3 v 5 10 v 13 2 v 6 9 v 14 1 v 7 8 v 15 4 v 16

4 v 5 11 v 13 3 v 6 10 v 14 2 v 7 9 v 15 1 v 8 12 v 16

Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs

Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs

Introduction & Rules

Water made Wine

Cleanses Man with Leprosy

Jesus Calms the Storm

Jesus Feeds 5,000

Jesus Raises Lazarus

Salvation Miracle

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

Micah Jalowiec

Brendon Malone

Brandon Rivoli

Tommy Street

Matt Eastlack

Teddy Mattison II

Dan Seklar

Timothy Trostle

Jacob Bundschuh

Alex Vicente

Luke Curley

Andrew Patrick

AJ Scarson

Ashton Dutton

Referees

Referees

Referees

Referees

Referees

Referees

Referees

Referees

Referees

Dan Seklar Ashton Dutton Teddy Mattison II Ron DeFrance Brendon Malone Micah Jalowiec Ron DeFrance Shawn Sloan

Teddy Marrison II Caleb Dobson Timothy Trostle Ron DeFrance Jacob Bundschuh Andrew Patrick Ron DeFrance Jake Seklar

Shawn Sloan Alex Vicente Dan Seklar Ron DeFrance Brandon Rivoli Teddy Mattison II Ron DeFrance Brendon Malone

Micah Jalowiec Andrew Patrick Caleb Dobson Ron DeFrance Jacob Bundschuh Teddy Mattison II Ron DeFrance Brandon Rivoli

Amanda Tramonto AJ Scarson Teddy Mattison II Ron DeFrance Matt Eastlack Luke Curley Ron DeFrance Timothy Trostle

Teddy Marrison II Brendon Malone Kolton Mattison Ron DeFrance Tommy Street Ashton Dutton Ron DeFrance Micah Jalwiec

Brendon Malone AJ Scarson Alex Vicente Ron DeFrance Matt Eastlack Luke Curley Ron DeFrance Dan Seklar

Ron DeFrance Ron DeFrance

Ron DeFrance Ron DeFrance

12

16

Shawn Sloan

Caleb Dobson

Theme: Miracles of Christ


